Sol'S Comet - Unisex Round-Neck
Sweatshirt

SKU: TP3S003574WH-XL
Categorie:

Quality:, , , 80% organically grown cotton- 20% recycled polyester, , , French
terry lining, , , 3 yarns, , , Outside: 100% organic cotton, , , 75 % Organic
cotton / 20 % recycled polyester / 5 % viscose: 360 Grey melange, , , Style:, ,,
Set-in sleeves, , , 2x2 ribbed cuffs, collar and hem, , , Cut and sewn, , , Neck
tape, , , Jersey half moon inside collar, ,

General information

Brand Sols
Color Black
_Color_Hex #000000
Material COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr 0.461
Size 2XL
Imprint Method DT,S2
Imprint Size 21 x 29
Country Of Origin BD
New item 1
Gender Unisex
Variations

Attribute SKU

#000000 [ TP35003574BL-2XL

#000000 | TP35003574BL-L

#000000 [ TP35003574BL-M

#000000 | TP35003574BL-S

#000000 [ TP35003574BL-XL

#12315a [ TP3S003574FN-2XL

#12315a [N TP3S003574FN-L

#12315a [ TP3S003574FN-M

#12315a [ TP3S003574FN-S

#12315a [N TP35003574FN-XL

#fffFEF [ TP35003574WH-2XL

#feeF [ TP35003574WH-L

#EAE [ ] TP35003574WH-M

#fffAEF [ TP35003574WH-S

#ffAEF [ TP35003574WH-XL

Stock
1278
3897
2946
1591
2018
718
5853
1022
1254
508
1582
1020
640
893
848



